
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 

TNMC & BYL NAIR CH. HOSPITAL 
MUMBAI CENTRAL, MUMBAI – 400008. 

 

N0. CP/165 DATED 23.06.2022 

Corrigendum –I  

Bid No. 7200033079 

Sub- E-Quotation Notice for the Comprehensive Maintenance Contract (CMC) of the  

                     HPLC Instrument (Surveyor LC Series) at Department of Clinical Pharmacology 

 

Vendors are requested to note the following changes due to only one response up to bid end date 

of 07.07.2022 of following e-quotation. Corrigendum I is issued herein with reference to the e-

quotation as above. Hence bid end date is extended up to 16.07.2022 for the said E-Quotation.   

The Due date and Due time of above E-quotation is as follows 

Sr. 

No

. 

Description /Bid No. 

7200033079 

Qty E-quotation 

Price (Rs.) 

EMD Rs. Start Date and 

Time of Online 

Bid Downloading 

End Date and 

Time of online 

Bid 

Submission 

1. Comprehensive 
Maintenance Contract 
(CMC) of the HPLC 
Instrument (Surveyor LC 
Series) 

1 No. 220+18% 5980/- 30.06.2022 

18:00 p.m. 

16.07.2022 

11:00a.m. 

Note: Last date for payment of earnest money deposit (EMD) online is on or before due date and time prescribed  

Date of opening of packet A & B (Eligibility) 21.07.2022 Packet A at 11:00 a.m. 

 21.07.2022 Packet B at 11.05 a.m. 

Date of Opening of Packet C 25.07.2022 Packet C at 11.00 a.m. 

 

 The other details in earlier e-quotation notice remain unchanged  

             

               

 

             Sd/- 

            Dean    
         B.Y.L. Nair Ch. Hospital 


